OEM

Brand
MG

S

SDB000230

CD8226V BRAKING |I

Brake Discs

Description

Availability

 EAN

Brake Disc Thickness [mm)]

Height [mm]
Brake Disc Type

Minimum thickness [mm]

Number of Holes

AM

Brand

APEC braking
BREMSI
Brake ENGINEERING
DELPHI
FERODO
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
JURID

JURID
KRUPP
MINTEX
NATIONAL
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TRW

B. DISC MG
Available
8050141136085
24

38

Vented

Reference
DSK2343
CD8226V
DI956339
BG3854
DDF2226C

8DD 355 114-871
8DD 355 124-561
563188JC
563188JC-1
DDF2226C
MDC1651
NBD1185
DBC226V
92170203
DF4529
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